23/04/2024 12:24:30

Payment Status: Successful Payment Init. From: Department Portal

Depositor Details

Depositor's Name: GOPAL DAS

Mobile: 9609021662

Payment(GRN) Details

Sl. No. GRN Department Amount (₹)

1 192024250024464188 Directorate of Commercial Tax 2500

Total 2500

IN WORDS: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY.
DISCLAIMER: This is an Acknowledgement Receipt, please refer the respective e-challan from the

pages below.

Govt. of West Bengal
Directorate of Commercial Tax

GRIPS eChallan

192024250024464188

GRN Details

GRN: 192024250024464188 Payment Mode:

[...]

01/04/2024

Period To (dd/mm/yyyy): 31/03/2025

Payment Ref ID: 192032122104

Dept Ref ID/DRN: 0012024000616948

Payment Details

Sl. No. Payment Ref No Head of A/C
Description

Head of A/C Amount (₹)

1 192032122104 Profession Tax-Taxes 0028-00-107-001-03 2500

Total 2500

IN WORDS: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY.